
                       
  Brentwood High School 

Softball Schedule 2021 
 

Date Opponent Location Varsity 
    

Thurs. Feb 11 Central Texas Christian School CTCS 4:00 
2/18-2/20 Copperas Cove Tournament C Cove TBA 

Fri. Feb 26 Concordia  Balcones 3:30 pm  
Fri. Feb 26 East Austin College Prep  Balcones 6:00 pm 

Mon. Mar 1 St. Dominic Savio CHS Balcones 4:00 pm  
Thurs. Mar 4 East Austin College Prep Balcones 4:00 pm  

Fri. Mar 5 Hyde Park Hyde Park 4:00 pm 
Mon. Mar 8 Eastside Memorial Balcones 5:30 pm 

Thurs. Mar 11 Texas School for the Deaf TSD 4:30 pm 
Fri. Mar 19 Geneva HS Balcones 5:30 pm 

Tues. Mar 23 San Marcos Academy^^ Balcones 4:00 pm 
Fri. Mar 26 Corpus Christi Incarnate Word CCIW 4:30 pm  

Tues. Mar 30 Geneva HS Geneva 5:30 pm  
Thurs. April 1 Providence HS Balcones 5:30 pm  

Tues. April 6 St. Anthony  St Anthony 5:30 pm  
Thurs. April 8 Copperas Cove Tournament C Cove TBA 

Fri. April 9 Texas Military Institute TMI 5:30 pm 
Sat. April 10 Copperas Cove Tournament C Cove TBA 

Tues. April 13 St. Mary’s Hall SMH 5:30 pm  
Fri. April 16 Corpus Christi John Paul II*** Balcones 5:30 pm  

Tues. April 20 St. Andrews^^ St. Andrews 4:30 pm 
Fri. April 23 Texas Military Institute Balcones 5:30 pm 

     
    
    

Bold- District Game 
^^JV innings to follow V game 
*** - Senior Night 

 
 

Athletic Director: Jeffrey Doege 
Head Coach: Rory Tyson 

Assistant Coach: Coby Tyson, Nicole Gentry 
 


